Position

Building Official
Building Inspector |l
Department Secretary I
Department Secretary I
City Planner

Associate Planner
Administrative Clerk
Interim Building Official

Administrative Clerk

Other Positions Held City

Belvedere
Belvedere
Belvedere
Belvedere
Belvedere
Belvedere
Belvedere
Belvedere

Belvedere

Department

Planning & Building
Planning & Building
Planning & Building
Planning & Building
Planning & Building
Planning & Building
Planning & Building
Planning & Building
Planning & Building

Total Wages

$92,618
$86,963
$75,055
$67,051
$64,029
$19,467
$14,411
$10,150

$1,544

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,506
$37,603
$29,707
$20,662
$15,819
$8,266
$5,567
$0

$0



