Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Building Official		Belvedere	Planning & Building	\$92,618	\$31,506
Building Inspector II		Belvedere	Planning & Building	\$86,963	\$37,603
Department Secretary II		Belvedere	Planning & Building	\$75,055	\$29,707
Department Secretary II		Belvedere	Planning & Building	\$67,051	\$20,662
City Planner		Belvedere	Planning & Building	\$64,029	\$15,819
Associate Planner		Belvedere	Planning & Building	\$19,467	\$8,266
Administrative Clerk		Belvedere	Planning & Building	\$14,411	\$5,567
Interim Building Official		Belvedere	Planning & Building	\$10,150	\$0
Administrative Clerk		Belvedere	Planning & Building	\$1,544	\$0